Breadalbane Academy

S2 Homework Planner

Term 3 2023/2024

WK

Date

Monday

Date

Tuesday

Date

Wednesday

Date

Thursday

Date

Friday

Term 3

08/01/2024

S2 English Homework
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 HE Homework issued - prepare for
Highland Chef competition throughout this
term.

09/01/2024

10/01/2024

11/01/2024

12/01/2024

15/01/2024

S2 GME
WB 15/1 Science Homework Set
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 Technical w/b 15/01/24
S2 Modern studies Scottish parliament
homework

16/01/2024

17/01/2024

18/01/2024

19/01/2024

22/01/2024

S2 English Homework
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 DRAMA: each class throughout this week
will be set: complete 'Elements of Fairytales'
Chart

23/01/2024

24/01/2024

25/01/2024

26/01/2024

29/01/2024

S2 Art Homework 5 Issued WB 29/01/24
WB 29/1 Science Homework Set
S2 Maths weekly homework

30/01/2024

31/01/2024

01/02/2024

02/02/2024

05/02/2024

S2 English Homework
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 GME

06/02/2024

2.1 and 2.3 French - vocab learning

07/02/2024

2.2 French - vocab learning

12/02/2024

WB 12/2 Science Homework Set
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 Technical w/b 12/02/24
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 MS questions for the your MSP homework

13/02/2024

14/02/2024

In-Service Day (4)

19/02/2024

S2 English Homework
S2 Maths weekly homework

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

08/02/2024

15/02/2024

22/02/2024

S2 RMPS

Holiday

09/02/2024

16/02/2024

23/02/2024

S2 Modern Studies HW

Holiday

S2 Modern studies Scottish parliament trip

26/02/2024

S2 Art Homework 6 Issued WB 26/02/24
WB 26/2 Science Homework Set
S2 Maths weekly homework
S2 DRAMA: each class throughout this week
will be set: research a Greek myth and make
notes
S2 MS Parliament write up homework

27/02/2024

28/02/2024

29/02/2024

01/03/2024




