

## **Breadalbane Academy**

S2 Homework Planner Term 3 2023/2024

	WK	Date	Monday	Date	Tuesday	Date	Wednesday	Date	Thursday	Date	Friday
	1	08/01/2024	S2 English Homework S2 Maths weekly homework S2 HE Homework issued - prepare for Highland Chef competition throughout this term.	09/01/2024		10/01/2024		11/01/2024		12/01/2024	
	2	15/01/2024	S2 GME WB 15/1 Science Homework Set S2 Maths weekly homework S2 Technical w/b 15/01/24 S2 Modern studies Scottish parliament homework	16/01/2024		17/01/2024		18/01/2024		19/01/2024	
	3	22/01/2024	S2 English Homework S2 Maths weekly homework S2 DRAMA: each class throughout this week will be set: complete 'Elements of Fairytales' Chart	23/01/2024		24/01/2024		25/01/2024		26/01/2024	
	4	29/01/2024	S2 Art Homework 5 Issued WB 29/01/24 WB 29/1 Science Homework Set S2 Maths weekly homework	30/01/2024		31/01/2024		01/02/2024		02/02/2024	
	5	05/02/2024	S2 English Homework S2 Maths weekly homework S2 GME	06/02/2024	2.1 and 2.3 French - vocab learning	07/02/2024	2.2 French - vocab learning	08/02/2024	S2 RMPS	09/02/2024	S2 Modern Studies HW
n3	6	12/02/2024	WB 12/2 Science Homework Set S2 Maths weekly homework S2 Technical w/b 12/02/24 S2 Maths weekly homework S2 MS questions for the your MSP homework	13/02/2024		14/02/2024	In-Service Day (4)	15/02/2024	Holiday	16/02/2024	Holiday
Ten	7	19/02/2024	S2 English Homework S2 Maths weekly homework	20/02/2024		21/02/2024		22/02/2024		23/02/2024	S2 Modern studies Scottish parliament trip
	8	26/02/2024	S2 Art Homework 6 Issued WB 26/02/24 WB 26/2 Science Homework Set S2 Maths weekly homework S2 DRAMA: each class throughout this week will be set: research a Greek myth and make notes S2 MS Parliament write up homework	27/02/2024		28/02/2024		29/02/2024		01/03/2024	